
Two-Mile-House National School 

Phone (045) 871200 

School Holidays 2023-2024 
 

School Re-opens after Summer Vacation: Thursday 31st August 2023  

 

Halloween:  Closed Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023 

(inclusive)  

 

Christmas:   Closed @ 12.00 noon Friday 22nd December 2023 

Re-open Monday 8th January 2024 

 

February:  Closed Monday 5th February 2024 (Bank Holiday) 

 

Mid-Term:   Closed Thursday 15th & Friday 16th February 2024 

    

St. Patrick’s Bank Holiday:  Closed Monday 18th March 2024 

 

Easter:   Closed @ 12.00 noon Friday 22nd March 2024 

Re-open Monday 8th April 2024 

 

May Bank Holiday: Closed Friday 3rd May, Monday 6th May & Tuesday 7th 

      May 2024 

 

June Bank Holiday:  Closed Friday 31st May, Monday 3rd June & Tuesday 4th 

        June 2024 

 

Summer: School closed @ 12.00 noon on Friday 28th June 2024 

 

School Opening Hours:  
 

Doors open @ 8.40am for 8.50am start  

 

School closes at 12 noon for Junior Infants up to and including Friday 

September, 15th 2023 

 

School closes @ 1.30pm for Infants  

School closes @ 2.30pm 1st – 6th Classes 
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